2022 City of Clarksville Gross Wage Report

ANN MOON

BARRY MACKEY
BROCK LODGE
BRUCE HOODJER
CINDY WEDEKING
CODY BROWN
DARYL D HARMS
FRED BACKER
GAVIN KELM

ISAAC BACKER
JARED BRUNNER
JENNIFER KIELMAN
KARMELLA HEUER
KRISTEN CLARK
LISA FOKKENA
MASON J RALEY
MATTHEW BEHRENDS
MICHAEL GRANTHAM
MICHAEL TOBIN
MOLLY BOHLEN
NATHAN WRIGHT
ROBERT LANDRUM
ROGER DOTY

RYAN MCCULLY
TARAN SHERBURNE
WENDY BROOKS

TOTAL EMPLOYEE WAGES

$12,554.11
$67,574.17
$1,050.00
$4,090.00
$21,691.54
$468.75
$8,625.00
$590.00
$3,675.00
$120.00
$41,490.75
$980.00
$18,519.13
$46,951.45
$4,526.25
$3,457.50
$34,458.63
$3,000.00
$14,139.76
$55,482.55
$150.00
$17,043.75
$1,050.00
$12,400.23
$1,015.00
$945.00

$376,048.57



