## 2022 City of Clarksville Gross Wage Report

ANN MOON	\$12,554.11
BARRY MACKEY	\$67,574.17
BROCK LODGE	\$1,050.00
BRUCE HOODJER	\$4,090.00
CINDY WEDEKING	\$21,691.54
CODY BROWN	\$468.75
DARYL D HARMS	\$8,625.00
FRED BACKER	\$590.00
GAVIN KELM	\$3,675.00
ISAAC BACKER	\$120.00
JARED BRUNNER	\$41,490.75
JENNIFER KIELMAN	\$980.00
KARMELLA HEUER	\$18,519.13
KRISTEN CLARK	\$46,951.45
LISA FOKKENA	\$4,526.25
MASON J RALEY	\$3,457.50
MATTHEW BEHRENDS	\$34,458.63
MICHAEL GRANTHAM	\$3,000.00
MICHAEL TOBIN	\$14,139.76
MOLLY BOHLEN	\$55,482.55
NATHAN WRIGHT	\$150.00
ROBERT LANDRUM	\$17,043.75
ROGER DOTY	\$1,050.00
RYAN MCCULLY	\$12,400.23
TARAN SHERBURNE	\$1,015.00
WENDY BROOKS	\$945.00

TOTAL EMPLOYEE WAGES \$376,048.57